1webtec.com
The CT turbine flow meter range with J1939 compatible output provides a
convenient solution to measure flow and temperature in hydraulic systems.
The flow meter can be installed anywhere in the hydraulic circuit for production
testing, commissioning, development testing and analysis of control systems.
With the addition of the manual loading valve on the CTR meters further test
scenarios can be simulated and monitored such as pump efficiency.
Pressure sensors with J1939 capability are also available to complement the

transmissions
webtec.com2 CTJ1939-BU-ENG-3594.pdf  -  02/23  -  ISSUE 6.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales to team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER MAIN PORTS TOP PORTS
CALIBRATED
FLOW RANGE
MAX RATED
PRESSURE
TEMP
RANGE
PGN
CT15-J19-B-B-6 1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 1 - 15 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120°C 65295 (0xFF0F)
CT15-J19-S-S-6 3/4” -16UN #8 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 0.25 - 4 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248°F 65295 (0xFF0F)
CT60-J19-B-B-6 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 3 - 60 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120°C 65297 (0xFF11)
CT60-J19-S-S-6 1-1/16” -12UN #12 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 0.8 - 16 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248°F 65297 (0xFF11)
CT150-J19-B-B-6 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 5 - 150 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120°C 65298 (0xFF12)
CT150-J19-S-S-6 1-1/16” -12UN #12 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 1.3 - 40 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248°F 65298 (0xFF12)
CT300-J19-B-B-6 1” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 8 - 300 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120°C 65299 (0xFF13)
CT300-J19-S-S-6 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 2 - 80 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248°F 65299 (0xFF13)
CT400-J19-B-B-6 1” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 10 - 400 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120°C 65300 (0xFF14)
CT400-J19-S-S-6 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 2.5 - 100 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248°F 65300 (0xFF14)
CT600-J19-B-B-5 1-1/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 15 - 600 L/min 350 bar 0 - 120°C 65301 (0xFF15)
CT600-J19-F-S-3
1-1/2” #24 SAE Code 61 4-bolt
flange
7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 160 US gpm 3000 psi 32 - 248°F 65301 (0xFF15)
CT600-J19-S-S-5 1-5/8” -12UN #20 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 4 - 160 US gpm 5000 psi 32 - 248°F 65301 (0xFF15)
CT800-J19-S-B-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” BSPP 20 - 800 L/min 480 bar 0 - 120°C 65303 (0xFF17)
CT800-J19-S-S-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 210 US gpm 7000 psi 32 - 248°F 65303 (0xFF17)
CT800-J19-F-B-3
1-1/2” #24 SAE Code 61 4-bolt
flange
1/4” BSPP 20 - 800 L/min 210 bar 0 - 120°C 65303 (0xFF17)
CT800-J19-F-S-3
1-1/2” #24 SAE Code 61 4-bolt
flange
7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 210 US gpm 3000 psi 32 - 248°F 65303 (0xFF17)
CT800-J19-F-B-6
1-1/2” #24 SAE Code 62 4-bolt
flange
1/4” BSPP 20 - 800 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120°C 65303 (0xFF17)
CT1500-J19-F-S-6 2” #32 SAE Code 62 4-bolt flange 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 12.5 - 400 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248°F 65304 (0xFF18)
CT1500-J19-F-S-6-L 2” #32 SAE Code 62 4-bolt flange 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 50 - 1500 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120°C 65304 (0xFF18)
Note: The default J1939 Address for all models is 133 (0x85). Please Contact Sales if a different J1939 Address is required.
Flowmeters Specifications
Maximum Rated Pressure:   480 bar, 7000 psi
Maximum Flow:      1500 L/min, 400 US gpm

Flowmeter with Loading Valve Pressure Drop Chart
Hydraulic Oil Viscosity 21 Centistokes
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales to team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER MAIN PORTS TOP PORTS
CALIBRATED
FLOW RANGE
MAX RATED
PRESSURE
TEMP
RANGE
PGN
CT300R-J19-B-B-6 1” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 8 - 300 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120°C 65299 (0xFF13)
CT300R-J19-S-S-6 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 2 - 80 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248°F 65299 (0xFF13)
CT400R-J19-B-B-6 1” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 10 - 400 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120°C 65300 (0xFF14)
CT400R-J19-S-S-6 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 2.5 - 100 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248°F 65300 (0xFF14)
CT600R-J19-F-B-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE Code 61 4-bolt flange 1/4” BSPP 20 - 600 L/min 210 bar 0 - 120°C 65302 (0xFF16)
CT600R-J19-F-S-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE Code 61 4-bolt flange 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 160 US gpm 3000 psi 32 - 248°F 65302 (0xFF16)
CT600R-J19-S-B-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” BSPP 20 - 600 L/min 480 bar 0 - 120°C 65302 (0xFF16)
CT600R-J19-S-S-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 160 US gpm 7000 psi 32 - 248°F 65302 (0xFF16)
CT800R-J19-F-B-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE Code 61 4-bolt flange 1/4” BSPP 20 - 800 L/min 210 bar 0 - 120°C 65303 (0xFF17)
CT800R-J19-S-B-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” BSPP 20 - 800 L/min 480 bar 0 - 120°C 65303 (0xFF17)
CT800R-J19-F-S-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE Code 61 4-bolt flange 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 210 US gpm 3000 psi 32 - 248°F 65303 (0xFF17)
CT800R-J19-S-S-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 210 US gpm 7000 psi 32 - 248°F 65303 (0xFF17)